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Task Name

1 Concrete Section-Closure & Detour
2 Pavement Removal
3 Brick Removal
4 Grade/Prep/Stone
5 Casting Recon/Ad)
6 Form/Pour
| 7 Cure
J 8 Pavement Markings
9
10 | Concrete Curb Ramps
un US-22 Remalning Ramps (33)
12 SR-158 Ramps (42)
13 - SR-37 Ramps (16)
14
15 US-22 2014 Paving
16 Mill & T-2/19MM Intermediate
17 Linear Grading/SE
18 T-1/12,5MM Surface
19 T-1 Surface Intersectlons
20 Berm
2
22 SR-158
23 i Pavement Repalr
29 Mill & T-2/19MM Intermediate
25 Linear Grading/SE
26 T-1/12.5MM Surface
27 T-1 Surface Intersections
28 Berm
| 29
30 SR-37
31 Pavement Repalr
32 Ml & T-2/19MM Intermediate
3 Linear Grading/SE
34 T-1/12.5MM Surface
35 T-1 Surface Intersectlons
36 Berm
B a Task
Project: 419(13) Lancaster.mpp spit
Date: Tue 2/25/14 i

Duration
30 days
11 days

1day
8 days
2days
10 days
5 days
2 days

17 days
6 days
7 days
4 days

21 days
9 days
2 days
5 days
3 days
2 days

18 days
2 days
8 days

1 day
3 days
3 days
1day

19 days
1day
8 days
2 days
3 days
4 days
1 day

Start

Mon 4/7/14
Mon 4/7/14
Tue 4/22/14
Mon 4/14/14
Tue 4/22/14
Thu 4/24/14
Thu 5/8/14
Thu 5/15/14

Mon 3/31/14
Mon 3/31/14
Tue 4/8/14
Thu 4/17/14
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Mon 4/21/14

Mon 4/21/14
Fri5/2/14
Tue 5/6/14
Tue 5/13/14
Fri5/16/14

Tue 5/20/14
Tue 5/20/14
Thu 5/22/14
Wed 6/4/14
Thu 6/5/14

Tue 6/10/14
Frl 6/13/14

Mon 6/16/14
Mon 6/16/14
Tue 6/17/14
Fri 6/27/14
Tue 7/1/14
Mon 7/7/14
Fri7/11/14

&
e US - 22 (MAIN STREET) CONCRETE:
s High Street to Columbus Street
ey
AP N
-
C——— US - 22 (MAIN STREET) PAVING:
— Columbus Street to the US - 33 ByPass

SR - 158 (COLUMBUS STREET) PAVING:
Main Street to North Corp Line
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Project Summary

Inactive Task
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Inactive Milastone

Inactive Summary

Manual Task

SR - 37 (HIGH STREET) PAVING:
Main Street to Creekside Drive

Duration-only

SUSESSESEE start-only
Finlsh-only

IS y Rollup

Manual Summary
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Progress




